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4-1. KITANOAFRFEE K5, (ORI
x5.
I5H Tk
BR/MmxEE 850nm / 2000MHz/km (EMB Laser)

850nm / 1500MHz/km (OFL)
1300nm / 500MHz/km
{mXER <3.0(dB/km) at 850(nm)
=1.0(dB/km) at 1300(nm)
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/)RR =z 60 mm
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EMERFRE 0C ~ +70C
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Side:A
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1 BLUE 16 BLACK Il
2 ORANGE % O E//j— 15 RED I
3 GREEN —HH\\\“: P1 P16o— 1 —— 14 WHITE 1
5 GRAY —= ::::”’_ 12 SROWN I
- - ] | "
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—— S
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1sRED N 1" P16 p‘é;““m ~—__ 2 ORANGE
18BLACK I | 1BLUE
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9. HERLARAE
JIS X 5150, ISO/IEC 11801 OM3 , IEC 60793-2-10 Type Ala.2 fiber
TIA/EIA 492 AAAC-B , ITU G651.1
IEC61034 , IEC60332-1 , IEC60332-3
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